PLASTER WALL. PLASTER CEILING. HEATING AND COOLING.
VPLAN1 | e12221
EasyFlexWall/Ceiling.
SystemWall.
EWHC  PLANNINGEWHC
16/20 °C
60 W/m2

exterior plaster/paint
2 COMPONENTS
EWHK77 EWHK77P
EDKH77
EWHK115 EWHK115P
EDKH115
10 mm17 mm
77 mm
10 mm17 mm
115 mm
Page 8
2 COMPONENTS
2.1 Overview – EasyFlexWall and EasyFlexCeiling
VarioProFile pipe 11.6x1.5 PG 050
Part No. PKU Weight/PKU Pallet
VP116L-100 100 m roll   7.3 kg 18 rolls
VP116L-300 300 m roll 21.7 kg 12 rolls
VP116L-500 500 m roll 36.2 kg   8 rolls
Profiled surface structure guarantees
optimum heat transfer.
For details see chapter 2.3.
VarioProFile pipe

Paster lattice PG 010
Special glass fibre cloth, reduces plaster
tearing, 7 × 8 mm mesh size, maximum tensile
load 2000 Nm/5 cm, tested as per DIN EN
12 127 and DIN EN ISO 13 934-1�
2 COMPONENTS
100 mm
10 mm21 mm
100 mm
10 mm21 mm
SWHK2 SWHK3
Page 10
2.2 Overview – SystemWall
VarioProFile pipe 16x2 plus+ PG 050
Part No. PKU Weight/PKU Pallet
VP16L-100 100 m roll 10.2 kg 18 rolls
VP16L-300 300 m roll 30.6 kg   8 rolls
VP16L-500 500 m roll 51.0 kg   6 rolls
Profiled surface structure guarantees
optimum heat transfer.
For details see chapter 2.3.
VarioProFile pipe